TJUST TRAIL RUN -17

Resultat Damer 15km

Placering Bib
1 40
2 26
3 95
4 3
5 68
6 36
7 23
8 67
9 58
10 59
11 57
12 12
13 11
14 65
15 93
16 19
17 82
18 25
19 18
20 17
21 60

48
50
51
86
69
81
21
30

Namn
Dehlin Gunilla
Alfredsson Sofia
Kristiansson Maria
Fridell Charlotta
Lind Maria
Norman Annika
Gredeskog Angelica
Johansson Eleonor
Karlsson Monika
Lang Maria
Dunsater Madeleine
Gronquist Tina
Wass Elin
Brindwall Anette
Unefjord Susanne
Gertsson Sara
Thastrom Femke
Delten Johanna
Carlsson Anna
Elbander Maria
Pettersson Therese
Czarnowska Barbara
Fridsta Katja
Pacesova Katerina
Svensson Lina
Nachtweij Jenny
Karlsson Erika
Andree Kiristin
Wallman Fredrika

Tid
1:29:11.0
1:29:18.4
1:29:55.3
1:30:13.4
1:31:14.0
1:33:00.9
1:34:31.0
1:36:50.2
1:38:22.8
1:38:33.8
1:38:37.0
1:38:42.1
1:40:03.1
1:44:21.5
1:45:40.9
1:49:25.9
1:51:38.4
1:52:26.9
1:54:28.3
1:54:28.5
2:14:12.0
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